Position

Dean, Student Affairs & Act

Administrative Assistant, Senior

Office Coordinator

FH FW Accounting/Cashiering
Asstiii

Administrative Assistant, Senior

FH DF General Assistant |

FH DF General Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

Total Wages

$146,201

$61,940

$56,837

$8,071

$2,967

$1,597

$820

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$33,577
$33,378
$18,512
$0
$1,074

$0

$0



