Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Student Affairs & Act		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$146,201	\$33,577
Administrative Assistant, Senior		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$61,940	\$33,378
Office Coordinator		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$56,837	\$18,512
FH FW Accounting/Cashiering Asstiii		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$8,071	\$0
Administrative Assistant, Senior		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$2,967	\$1,074
FH DF General Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$1,597	\$0
FH DF General Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$820	\$0